VIRGINIA
AFRICAN

AMERICAN Virginia African American Advisory Board Meeting

ADVISORY

Wednesday, February 23, 2022

BOARD 4:00 p.m. — 5:30 p.m.

Location: East Reading Room, Patrick Henry Building

1111 East Broad Street, Richmond, VA

Virtual: meet.google.com/soo-ibat-dsy
(US) +1 401-903-3435 PIN: 353 554 384#

4:00 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

4:10 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:20 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

Welcome

Call to Order

Meeting Overview

November Meeting Minutes Approval
February Meeting Agenda Adoption
Administration Update

Chair’s Report

Introductions:
Cabinet Members and Staff

Executive Officer Elections:
Procedure Recap & Vote

Discussion: The Year Ahead
Scheduling and Strategic Planning
Public Comment

Closing Remarks and Announcements
Adjournment

Dr. Cheryl Ivey Green
Chair, Virginia African American Advisory Board

Cameron Patterson
Secretary, Virginia African American Advisory Board

Suzanne Holland
Special Assistant for Advisory Board Administration

Dr. Cheryl Ivey Green
Chair, Virginia African American Advisory Board

Dr. Cheryl Ivey Green
Chair, Virginia African American Advisory Board

Cameron Patterson
Secretary, Virginia African American Advisory Board

Dr. Cheryl Ivey Green
Chair, Virginia African American Advisory Board



