

AMERICAN AMERICAN Virginia African American Advisory Board Meeting Wednesday, February 23, 2022 4:00 p.m. – 5:30 p.m.

Location: East Reading Room, Patrick Henry Building

1111 East Broad Street, Richmond, VA

Virtual: meet.google.com/soo-ibat-dsy (US) +1 401-903-3435 PIN: 353 554 384#

4:00 p.m.	Welcome Call to Order Meeting Overview	Dr. Cheryl Ivey Green Chair, Virginia African American Advisory Board
4:05 p.m.	November Meeting Minutes Approval February Meeting Agenda Adoption	Cameron Patterson Secretary, Virginia African American Advisory Board
4:10 p.m.	Administration Update	Suzanne Holland Special Assistant for Advisory Board Administration
4:20 p.m.	Chair's Report	Dr. Cheryl Ivey Green Chair, Virginia African American Advisory Board
4:30 p.m.	Introductions: Cabinet Members and Staff	
4:50 p.m.	Executive Officer Elections: Procedure Recap & Vote	
5:00 p.m.	Discussion: The Year Ahead Scheduling and Strategic Planning	Dr. Cheryl Ivey Green Chair, Virginia African American Advisory Board
5:20 p.m.	Public Comment	Cameron Patterson Secretary, Virginia African American Advisory Board
5:30 p.m.	Closing Remarks and Announcements Adjournment	Dr. Cheryl Ivey Green Chair, Virginia African American Advisory Board